PHUHS FRONT OFFICE 2024/2025
  Teresa Patterson		Principal	pattersont@pcsb.org                   2005           
    Kathy Born	Principal's Secretary	bornk@pcsb.org		           2005
  Tracy Pearson	Front Office	pearsontr@pcsb.org	           2002
  Theodora Garos	DMT	garost@pcsb.org 		           2007	
  Kathy Carrubba	Bookkeeper	carrubbak@pcsb.org	           2006
  Angelina Andrada	Asst. Bookkeeper                       andradaa@pcsb.org                    2012
  Sarah Lopez	Career/College Coordinator	lopezsar@pcsb.org	                      2045

  Medical
  Diamante Sadlowski	AP 	sadlowskid@pcsb.org                  2014                             
  Erika Picard 	Counselor                                    picarde@pcsb.org 	                      2060
  Jayne Marino	Secretary	marinojay@pcsb.org                    2087          
			
  IB
  Evette Striblen	AP 	striblene@pcsb.org                     2015
    Amber Shepherd-Thompson	Counselor	shepherda@pcsb.org                  2064
    Roberta Marsh	Secretary	marshr@pcsb.org                        2086         
			
  9th Grade
  Diamante Sadlowski	AP (A-L)	sadlowskid@pcsb.org                  2014
  Evette Striblen	AP (M-Z)	striblene@pcsb.org	           2015
  Deb Redfield	Secretary	redfieldd@pcsb.org                     2036                             
			
  10th Grade
  Sharon Berry	AP (A-L)	berrysh@pcsb.org                       2016                              
  M. Joshua Beam	AP (M-Z)	beamm@pcsb.org                       2017
    Jean Roepke	Secretary	roepkej@pcsb.org		          2037
			
  11th Grade
  M. Joshua Beam	AP	beamm@pcsb.org                       2017         
    Robin May	Secretary	mayr@pcsb.org	                     2038

  12th Grade
  Sharon Berry	AP	berrysh@pcsb.org                      2016                            
  Ashley Bryant	Secretary	bryantash@pcsb.org	         2039

  Counselors
  Elizabeth Ryczek                          9th-12th  (A-G)                             ryczeke@pcsb.org                       2062
  Tim Papp	9th-12th  (H-O)	pappt@pcsb.org		          2061
  Amanda Madej 	9th-12th  (P-Z)	madeja@pcsb.org                       2063              
  
   Lyann Santana	Behavior Specialist	santanaly@pcsb.org	         2057
   Todd Tremblay	HPO	tremblayt@pcsb.org	         2025
   Charles Lewis	Campus Monitor                        lewischa@pcsb.org	         2342
   Jim Felce                                        TA/Athletic Coordinator           felcej@pcsb.org		         2040
   Rebecca Fix	Cafeteria Mgr.                            fixr@pcsb.org                              2050
   Ian Frey	SRO	pcs.freyi@pcsb.org 	         2223
   Aaron Thompson	SRO	pcs.thompsonaa@pcsb.org      2222	
   Dawn Breen	Nurse	breend@pcsb.org    	         2026	
